
LOT 4 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE U

644-334, 777-27, 890-2295, WD 10

CHOINIERE TYLER J/CHOINIERE SAMANTHA M
159 SW ASPEN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5416.0100 1.00/
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2
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990
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0
189,667

HX HB 51,411
138,256
189,667

0

189,667

1442/2298 6/28/2021 WD Q I 01 207,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOHAM UNIVERSAL LLC

CHOINIERE TYLER J

1251/1475 3/13/2013 QC U I 11 37,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA N A

SOHAM UNIVERSAL LLC
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LAND:1:1: 0.25 AC.

SALE:1:1: LOT 4 BLK A WOODGATE VILLAGE

2025HX Base Yr

159 SW ASPEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,001 116.8200 130.84 261,811 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1530

BAS 210 100 210 17,859

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 112,261

UGR 750 45 338 28,746

UOP 35 20 7 595

USP 360 35 126 10,716

2,675 2,001 170,177

BAS= W7 USP= N12 W30 S12 E30$ W37 S30 E2 UOP= S7 E5 N7 W5$ E5
BAS= S7 UGR=  S25 E30 N25 W30$ E30 N7 W30$ E37 N30$.

BAS

7
37

30

5
37

30

USP 12

30

12

30

UOP7

5

7

5

BAS7

30

7

30

UGR25

30

25

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 790

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 200

990

1 0100 C SFR 100 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


